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5,000     47.25$         $           -   65,000    462.91$       $       8.04 125,000     1,105.93$   13.77$      185,000   1,972.25$  $      14.88 
6,000     49.55$         $       2.30 66,000    470.95$       $       8.04 126,000     1,119.70$   13.77$      186,000   1,987.13$  $      14.88 
7,000     51.86$         $       2.30 67,000    478.99$       $       8.04 127,000     1,133.47$   13.77$      187,000   2,002.01$  $      14.88 
8,000     54.16$         $       2.30 68,000    487.04$       $       8.04 128,000     1,147.25$   13.77$      188,000   2,016.90$  $      14.88 
9,000     56.47$        2.30$        69,000    495.08$      8.04$        129,000     1,161.02$   13.77$      189,000   2,031.78$  $      14.88 

10,000   60.97$         $       4.50 70,000    503.12$       $       8.04 130,000     1,174.79$   13.77$      190,000   2,046.66$  $      14.88 
11,000   65.48$         $       4.50 71,000    511.17$       $       8.04 131,000     1,188.56$   13.77$      191,000   2,061.54$  $      14.88 
12,000   69.98$         $       4.50 72,000    519.21$       $       8.04 132,000     1,202.34$   13.77$      192,000   2,076.43$  $      14.88 
13,000   74.49$         $       4.50 73,000    527.25$       $       8.04 133,000     1,216.11$   13.77$      193,000   2,091.31$  $      14.88 
14,000   78.99$        4.50$        74,000    535.29$      8.04$        134,000     1,229.88$   13.77$      194,000   2,106.19$  $      14.88 
15,000   84.46$         $       5.47 75,000    543.34$       $       8.04 135,000     1,243.66$   13.77$      195,000   2,121.07$  $      14.88 
16,000   89.93$         $       5.47 76,000    551.38$       $       8.04 136,000     1,257.43$   13.77$      196,000   2,135.96$  $      14.88 
17,000   95.40$         $       5.47 77,000    559.42$       $       8.04 137,000     1,271.20$   13.77$      197,000   2,150.84$  $      14.88 
18,000   100.88$       $       5.47 78,000    567.46$       $       8.04 138,000     1,284.97$   13.77$      198,000   2,165.72$  $      14.88 
19,000   106.35$      5.47$        79,000    575.51$      8.04$        139,000     1,298.75$   13.77$      199,000   2,180.60$  $      14.88 
20,000   113.06$       $       6.71 80,000    583.55$       $       8.04 140,000     1,312.52$   13.77$      200,000   2,195.49$  $      14.88 
21,000   119.77$       $       6.71 81,000    591.59$       $       8.04 141,000     1,326.29$   13.77$      201,000   2,210.37$  $      14.88 
22,000   126.49$       $       6.71 82,000    599.63$       $       8.04 142,000     1,340.06$   13.77$      202,000   2,225.25$  $      14.88 
23,000   133.20$       $       6.71 83,000    607.68$       $       8.04 143,000     1,353.84$   13.77$      203,000   2,240.14$  $      14.88 
24,000   139.91$      6.71$        84,000    615.72$      8.04$        144,000     1,367.61$   13.77$      204,000   2,255.02$  $      14.88 
25,000   147.68$       $       7.77 85,000    623.76$       $       8.04 145,000     1,381.38$   13.77$      205,000   2,269.90$  $      14.88 
26,000   155.46$       $       7.77 86,000    631.81$       $       8.04 146,000     1,395.15$   13.77$      206,000   2,284.78$  $      14.88 
27,000   163.23$       $       7.77 87,000    639.85$       $       8.04 147,000     1,408.93$   13.77$      207,000   2,299.67$  $      14.88 
28,000   171.00$       $       7.77 88,000    647.89$       $       8.04 148,000     1,422.70$   13.77$      208,000   2,314.55$  $      14.88 
29,000   178.77$      7.77$        89,000    655.93$      8.04$        149,000     1,436.47$   13.77$      209,000   2,329.43$  $      14.88 
30,000   186.55$       $       7.77 90,000    666.61$       $     10.67 150,000     1,451.35$    $     14.88 210,000   2,344.31$  $      14.88 
31,000   194.32$       $       7.77 91,000    677.28$       $     10.67 151,000     1,466.24$    $     14.88 211,000   2,359.20$  $      14.88 
32,000   202.09$       $       7.77 92,000    687.95$       $     10.67 152,000     1,481.12$    $     14.88 212,000   2,374.08$  $      14.88 
33,000   209.86$       $       7.77 93,000    698.62$       $     10.67 153,000     1,496.00$    $     14.88 213,000   2,388.96$  $      14.88 
34,000   217.64$      7.77$        94,000    709.30$      10.67$      154,000     1,510.89$   14.88$      214,000   2,403.84$  $      14.88 
35,000   225.41$       $       7.77 95,000    719.97$       $     10.67 155,000     1,525.77$    $     14.88 215,000   2,418.73$  $      14.88 
36,000   233.18$       $       7.77 96,000    730.64$       $     10.67 156,000     1,540.65$    $     14.88 216,000   2,433.61$  $      14.88 
37,000   240.96$       $       7.77 97,000    741.31$       $     10.67 157,000     1,555.53$    $     14.88 217,000   2,448.49$  $      14.88 
38,000   248.73$       $       7.77 98,000    751.99$       $     10.67 158,000     1,570.42$    $     14.88 218,000   2,463.37$  $      14.88 
39,000   256.50$      7.77$        99,000    762.66$      10.67$      159,000     1,585.30$   14.88$      219,000   2,478.26$  $      14.88 
40,000   264.27$       $       7.77 100,000  775.44$       $     12.78 160,000     1,600.18$    $     14.88 220,000   2,493.14$  $      14.88 
41,000   272.05$       $       7.77 101,000  788.23$       $     12.78 161,000     1,615.06$    $     14.88 221,000   2,508.02$  $      14.88 
42,000   279.82$       $       7.77 102,000  801.01$       $     12.78 162,000     1,629.95$    $     14.88 222,000   2,522.91$  $      14.88 
43,000   287.59$       $       7.77 103,000  813.80$       $     12.78 163,000     1,644.83$    $     14.88 223,000   2,537.79$  $      14.88 
44,000   295.36$      7.77$        104,000  826.58$      12.78$      164,000     1,659.71$   14.88$      224,000   2,552.67$  $      14.88 
45,000   303.14$       $       7.77 105,000  839.37$       $     12.78 165,000     1,674.59$    $     14.88 225,000   2,567.55$  $      14.88 
46,000   310.91$       $       7.77 106,000  852.15$       $     12.78 166,000     1,689.48$    $     14.88 226,000   2,582.44$  $      14.88 
47,000   318.68$       $       7.77 107,000  864.94$       $     12.78 167,000     1,704.36$    $     14.88 227,000   2,597.32$  $      14.88 
48,000   326.45$       $       7.77 108,000  877.72$       $     12.78 168,000     1,719.24$    $     14.88 228,000   2,612.20$  $      14.88 
49,000   334.23$      7.77$        109,000  890.51$      12.78$      169,000     1,734.13$   14.88$      229,000   2,627.08$  $      14.88 
50,000   342.27$       $       8.04 110,000  903.29$       $     12.78 170,000     1,749.01$    $     14.88 230,000   2,641.97$  $      14.88 
51,000   350.31$       $       8.04 111,000  916.08$       $     12.78 171,000     1,763.89$    $     14.88 231,000   2,656.85$  $      14.88 
52,000   358.36$       $       8.04 112,000  928.86$       $     12.78 172,000     1,778.77$    $     14.88 232,000   2,671.73$  $      14.88 
53,000   366.40$       $       8.04 113,000  941.64$       $     12.78 173,000     1,793.66$    $     14.88 233,000   2,686.61$  $      14.88 
54,000   374.44$      8.04$        114,000  954.43$       $     12.78 174,000     1,808.54$   14.88$      234,000   2,701.50$  $      14.88 
55,000   382.48$       $       8.04 115,000  968.20$      13.77$      175,000     1,823.42$    $     14.88 235,000   2,716.38$  $      14.88 
56,000   390.53$       $       8.04 116,000  981.97$      13.77$      176,000     1,838.30$    $     14.88 236,000   2,731.26$  $      14.88 
57,000   398.57$       $       8.04 117,000  995.75$      13.77$      177,000     1,853.19$    $     14.88 237,000   2,746.15$  $      14.88 
58,000   406.61$       $       8.04 118,000  1,009.52$   13.77$      178,000     1,868.07$    $     14.88 238,000   2,761.03$  $      14.88 
59,000   414.65$      8.04$        119,000  1,023.29$   13.77$      179,000     1,882.95$   14.88$      239,000   2,775.91$  $      14.88 
60,000   422.70$       $       8.04 120,000  1,037.07$   13.77$      180,000     1,897.83$    $     14.88 240,000   2,790.79$  $      14.88 
61,000   430.74$       $       8.04 121,000  1,050.84$   13.77$      181,000     1,912.72$    $     14.88 241,000   2,805.68$  $      14.88 
62,000   438.78$       $       8.04 122,000  1,064.61$   13.77$      182,000     1,927.60$    $     14.88 242,000   2,820.56$  $      14.88 
63,000   446.82$       $       8.04 123,000  1,078.38$   13.77$      183,000     1,942.48$    $     14.88 243,000   2,835.44$  $      14.88 
64,000   454.87$      8.04$        124,000  1,092.16$   13.77$      184,000     1,957.36$   14.88$      244,000   2,850.32$  $      14.88 

East Boulder County Water District Water Rate Calculator
Monthly Rates Effective January 1, 2014

District Service Charge Non-
Connected Household

District Service Charge 
Connected Household


	Rate Schedule

